WINE
MENU

This exclusive wine menu has been carefully curated by our sommelier
10 create a special dining experience for SO/ Maldives.
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CHAMPAGNE

Ernest Rapeneau Champagne Brut
Duval-Leroy Champagne Brut Réserve
Taittinger Champagne Brut Réserve
Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve NV
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

Moét & Chandon Ice Impérial

R de Ruinart Brut

Pommery Brut Royal

Louis Roederer Brut Premier

Duval Leroy Brut Grand Cru

‘Femme de Champagne’

Dom Pérignon Blanc

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut
Pommery Brut Rosé

Louis Roederer Cristal Rose
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut
Ruinart Rosé

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV

Laurent - Perrier Harmony, Demi - Sec

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Champagne

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.
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SPARRLING WINE

La Montelliana Extra Dry Prosecco Treviso

DOC Millesimato 'Meliora fraly 590
Veuve Elise Brut Blanc De Blanc France $70
Calvet Celebration Brut France $70
Cruset Sparkling Blanc de Blancs France $70
Jaume Serra Brut Cava DO (Gold Sleeve)  Spain $60
Jaume Serra Brut Cava DO (Pink Sleeve) Spain $60
Geisweiler Rosé Brut France $80

Nino Franco Valdobbiandene Prosecco

Superiore D.O.C.G.

Bellavista Franciacorta DOCG Grande
Cuvée Brut ‘Alma’

Veneto, Italy $110

Lombardy, Iraly — $200

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.
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WHITE WINE

FRANCE
Hugel Gentil
La Chablisienne Petit Chablis

'Pas si Petit', France

Régnard Pouilly Fuissé ‘UAncien Prieuré

Baron de Ladoucette Pouilly Fumé

Baron de Ladoucette Sancerre Blanc
‘Comte Lafond” Grande Cuvée 2018

Michel Picard Puligny Montrachet 2018

La Chablisienne Chateau Grenouilles
Chablis Grand Cru 2020

Jean Marc Brocard Chablis Grand Cru
Les Clos 2018

ITALY

Le Due Torri Pinot Grigio Friuli DOC

“Winkl” Alto Adige Terlano DOC
"Quarz" Alto Adige Terlano DOC

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.

Alsace

Burgundy

Miconnais

Loire Valley
Loire Valley

Cote de Beaune

Chablis

Chablis

Friuli Venezia

Giulia
Alto Adlige
Alto Adlige

$100
$100

$150
$190

$210
$320

$380

$390

$70

$140
$250
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WHITE WINE

ARGENTINA
Catena Zapata Appellation Tupungato

Chardonnay Mendoza $90
Marlﬂor (Michel Rolland Collection) Uco Villey $130
Sauvignon Blanc
AUSTRALIA
The Hidden Sea Chardonnay South Australia  $60
Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Sauvignon Blanc Margarer River ~ $160
Penfolds Max 2017 Chardonnay Adelaide Hills ~ $140
CHILE

Casablanca

$90

Emiliana Novas Gran Reserva Chardonnay

Valley

Santa .tha 120 Sauvignon Blanc Reserva Contral Valley 70
Especial

GERMANY
Herbstlicht Riesling Trocken Pfalz $70

Ansgar Clisserath Trittenheimer Apotheke

Riesling Kabinet Mosel $120

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.
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WHITE WINE

NEW ZEALAND

Hunter's Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough $90
Dog Point Section 94 Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough $170
Iron gate Gimblett Gravels Chardonnay Hawke's Bay $180

SOUTH AFRICA
Mulderbosch ‘Steen op Hout’ Chenin Blanc Stellenbosch $70

Swanepoel White Pinotage Western Cape $160
SPAIN

Muga Blanco Rioja DOCa Rioja $100
Pazo das Bruxas Albarifo, Rias Baixas Rias Baixas $80

Menade Mission Crianza Pre Phylloxera
Verdejo

Rueda $180
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Chateau Ste Michelle Chardonnay Washington $100
Cakebread Cellars Sauvignon Blanc 2022 Napa Valley $230
Cakebread Cellars Chardonnay 2021 Napa Valley $280

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.
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RED WINE

FRANCE

Régnard Bourgogne Pinot Noir, France

Michel Picard Domaine Voarick Mercurey
ler Cru Rouge ‘Clos du Paradis’

M.Chapoutier Cotes du Rhone Rouge
'Belleruche'

Chéiteau de Marsan, Bordeaux Supérieur
Chateau Talbot 4éme Cru Classé
Chateau Montrose 2¢me Cru Classé

Chateau la Mission Haut-Brion

‘La Chapelle de la Mission’ 2014
Domaine du Vieux ,Chéteauneuf-du-Pape

E. Guigal Céte-Rotie ‘Chateau
d’Ampuis’ 2011

Cave Yves Cuilleron

Chateau Canon, ler Grand Cru
Classé (B) 2014

Chateau Pouget 2010

Faiveley Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru
‘Clos des Issarts’ 2013

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.

Burgundy

Cote
Chalonnaise

Rhone Valley

Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Rhone Valley
Rhone Valley
Rhone Valley
Saint-Emilion

Margaux,

Bordeaux

Cote de Nuits

$110

$170

$80

$90
$480
$450

$700
$320
$480
$290

$290

$460

$400
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RED WINE

ITALY
Ricasoli Chianti DOCG, Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany

Zaccagnini Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC  Abruzzo

Le due Torri Merlot Friuli IGT

Cossetti Barbera d'Asti 'La Vigna Vecchia'

DOCG
Barolo DOCG del Comune 2018

Fattoria dei Barbi Brunello di Montalcino

DOCG 2018

Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico
D.O.C.G. - "Sant'urbano" 2018

Luce della Vite Toscana IGT ‘Luce’ 2021
Ca Marcanda Toscana IGT ‘Magari’ 2019
Tenuta San Guido Le Difese

ARGENTINA

Catena Zapata 'Catena’ Appellation Vista
Flores Malbec

Vinecol Malbec

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.

Friuli Grave
Piedmont
Piedmont

Tuscany

Veneto

Tuscany
Tuscany

Tuscany

Mendoza

Mendoza

$80
$90
$80

$100
$290

$260

$270

$420
$240
$250

$90

$90
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RED WINE

AUSTRALIA

The Hidden Sea Cabernet Sauvignon
The Hidden Sea Shiraz

By Farr Shiraz

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet / Shiraz

CHILE
Santa Helena Reserva Merlot
Alpha Carmencére, Colchagua

Undurraga Altazor Cabernet Sauvignon

NEW ZEALAND
Stoneburn Pinot Noir
Overstone Pinot Noir

Schubert Syrah Wairarapa

South Australia
South Australia
Victoria

Barossa Valley

Colchagua Valley
Colchagua Valley
Maipo Valley

Marlborough
Hawke's Bay

Martinborough

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.

$60
$60
$250
$420

$80
$110
$260

$80
$90
$230

H NI NI

NI



IR AN NI
* *

RED WINE

SOUTH AFRICA

False Bay Old School Syrah Coastal Region ~ $80
Meerlust ‘Rubicon’ 2021 Stellenbosch $290

Kanonkop Pinotage 10 Years Cellar Aged  Stellenbosch $240

SPAIN

Brillo Del Dia Temperanillo Vino de Espaiia 380
Bodegas RODA Reserva 2018 Rioja DO Rioja $280
Alion Tinto Reserva Ribera del Duero  $380

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Carnivor Cabernet Sauvignon California $90

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley $450
Decoy' Zinfandel California $130
Stags Leap Petite Syrah Napa Valley $220

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.
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ROSE WINE

Les Soleillades Coteaux
d'Aix-en-Provence Rosé

Chéteau Minuty 'M De Minuty'

Cotes De Provence Rosé
Calvet Rosé

Chéteau Minuty Cotes de Provence
‘Prestige’

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé
Fortant Coteaux Varois en Provence Rosé
BY.OTT Cobtes de Provence Rosé

Studio by Miraval Provence Rosé

Chéateau D’esclans Rock Angel Rosé

Cantina di Soave 'Le Poesie' Pinot Grigio

Blush delle Veneto DOC

Babich Forbidden Vines Pinot Noir Rosé
The Hidden Sea Rose

Clos Mireille Rosé

Roseblood D'estoublon Vin

de Provence Rose

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.

Provence

Provence
Provence
Provence

Provence
Provence
Provence
Provence

Provence
Italy

New Zealand
Australia

Provence

Provence

$80

$100
$70
$110

$130
$90

$120
$110
$150

$70

$60
$60
$240

$120
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SWEET WINE

Bordeaux,

Clos L'Abeilley Sauternes France

$70

Oremus Vendimia Tardia (Late Harvest)

Tokaji Tokaj, Hungary — $100

Chateau Pajzos Ladiva Tokaji Harslevelu
Late Harvest

Fontanafredda Moscato d’Asti DOCG Piedmont, Italy ~ $80

Tokaj, Hungary — $80

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.
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